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August 2017
USD 217 ROLLA SCHOOLS

Tuesday

1

4PM-8PM PreK to
12th Grade
Pre-Enrollment @
HS Office

Wednesday

2

| KSHSAA Coachin

g Clnic @ Topeka

Thursday

3

Friday

Saturday

5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

First Day of
Practice HS FB,
HS VB

6:30PM BoE
Meeting

6:30PM Rolla Rec
Board Mtg

15

16

17

18

6PM Staff Family
Cookout

Teacher Inservice

19

20

21

22

| Teacher

nservice |

23

7:54AM First Day
of School

24

6:30PM Booster
Club Hamburger
Fry (Bring a Side
Dish)

7:30PM Fall Sports
Parent/ Coaches
Meeting

25

6:30PM-8:30PM
JH STUCO
Welcome Back
Swim Party @
Rolla Pool

School in Session

26

10AMHS VB @
Healy Toun. Lv @
6AM

27

28

6:30-7:30PM Open
House PreK to
12th

29

30

31

4PM JH VB/ 5PM
JH FB @ Moscow
Lv @ 2:45PM

8PM Bonfire/ Pie
Auction
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Events and times subject to change. Please contact JH/HS Office for questions 593-4345.




