## **August 2017**

## **USD 217 ROLLA SCHOOLS**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
S M T V 2 3 4 : 9 10 11 1 16 17 18 1	1 5 6 7 8	APM-8PM Pre-K to 12th Grade Pre-Enrollment @ HS Office	2 g C Inic @ Topeka	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	First Day of Practice HS FB, HS VB 6:30PM BoE Meeting 6:30PM Rolla Rec Board Mtg	15	16	17 Teacher Inservice	18 6PM Staff Family Cookout	19
20	21	22	23 7:54AM First Day of School	6:30PM Booster Club Hamburger Fry (Bring a Side Dish) 7:30PM Fall Sports Parent/ Coaches Meeting	25 6:30PM-8:30PM JH STUCO Welcome Back Swim Party @ Rolla Pool	26 10AM HS VB @ Healy Tourn. Lv @ 6AM
27	28 6:30-7:30PM Open House Pre-K to 12th	29	30	31  4PM JH VB/ 5PM JH FB @ Moscow Lv @ 2:45PM  8PM Bonfire/ Pie Auction	S M T V  3 4 5 0 10 11 12 1 17 18 19 2	2017 V T F S 1 2 6 7 8 9 3 14 15 16 6 0 21 22 23 17 28 29 30